Cases As Reported To The Oklahoma City Police Department For Neighborhood Association

Ward: 2

Boundaries - North: NW 63rd

Address

NW 63rd St & N Utah Ave

40XX NW 59th St
43XX NW 63rd St

36XX NW Expressway

41XX NW 62nd Ter

Date

2025-05-07
2025-05-21
2025-05-23
2025-05-24
2025-05-27

South: NW 58th

Time

0329
1300
1900
2100
1100

North Coronado Heights

East: Portland

Offense

INCIDENT- TRAFFIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER
INCIDENT- CIVIL / OTHER

09D - SUICIDE (ATTEMPTED / COMPLETED)
INCIDENT- TRAFFIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER
13C - INTIMIDATION

Total incidents reported for neighborhood association North Coronado Heights

Reporting Dates:

5/1/2025

to 5/31/2025

West: Warren

Description

Traffic
Records
Homicide
Traffic
Assaults

5

Friday, June 6, 2025

Division
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner

Hefner

Case Number

2025-0033244
2025-0039117
2025-0037931
2025-0038198
2025-0039217



