## Cases As Reported To The Oklahoma City Police Department For Neighborhood Association North Coronado Heights

Ward:	2
-------	---

Boundaries - North: NW 63rd		South: NV	V 58th East: Portland	West: War	ren		
Address	Date	Time	Offense		Description	Division	Case Number
NW 63rd St & N Utah Ave	2025-05-07	0329	INCIDENT- TRAFFIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER		Traffic	Hefner	2025-0033244
40XX NW 59th St	2025-05-21	1300	INCIDENT- CIVIL / OTHER		Records	Hefner	2025-0039117
43XX NW 63rd St	2025-05-23	1900	09D - SUICIDE (ATTEMPTED / COMPLETED)		Homicide	Hefner	2025-0037931
36XX NW Expressway	2025-05-24	2100	INCIDENT- TRAFFIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER		Traffic	Hefner	2025-0038198
41XX NW 62nd Ter	2025-05-27	1100	13C - INTIMIDATION		Assaults	Hefner	2025-0039217
Total incidents reported for n	eighborhood as	ssociation	North Coronado Heights	=	5		

Reporting Dates: 5/1/2025 to 5/31/2025 Friday, June 6, 2025